B
U
S
S
IN
G
 &
 T

AVAILABLE
KNOCKED
DOWN OR
D U A L  W E L D M E N T  S Y S T E M
20-TIER END-LOAD SHEET PAN RACKS
 Sturdy aluminum construction
Hold and transport 20 full-size (18” x 26”)  sheet pans
 5” dia, full-swivel casters; two (2) with brake
Capacity (ALRK-20R): up to 500 Lbs
Capacity (ALRK-20 & ALRK-20BK): up to 700 Lbs
Capacity (AWRK-20): up to 800 Lbs
 3” spacing between each tier
 Ships welded or knocked down
 Fully assembled dimensions (ALRK-20, -20BK, AWRK-20):
21"L x 26-1/2"W x 70"H
 Fully assembled (ALRK-20R): 20-1/4"L x 26"W x 69-1/4"H
NSF listed
ALRK-30BK
ALRK-20 AWRK-20
ALRK-20BK
AWRK-10
ALRK-10BK
ALRK-20R
ALRK-10
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AWRK-20 20-Tier, Welded Each 1
ALRK-20BK 20-Tier, Knocked Down Each 1
ALRK-20 20-Tier w/o Brakes,
Knocked Down
Each 1
ALRK-20R 20-Tier, Knocked Down,
ECONOMY
Each
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALRK and
AWRK-series
Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALRK &
AWRK-series
Each 12
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AWRK-10 10-Tier, Welded Each 1
ALRK-10BK 10-Tier, Knocked Down Each 1
ALRK-10 10-Tier w/o Brakes,
Knocked Down
Each 1
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALRK and
AWRK-series
Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALRK &
AWRK-series
Each 12
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALRK-30BK 30-Tier, Knocked Down Set 1
ALRC-5H Caster for ALRK-30BK,
Heavyweight
Each 12
ALRC-5HK Caster w/Brake for

DOWN OR
D U A L  W E L D M E N T  S Y S T E M
AVAILABLE
KNOCKED
DOWN OR
D U A L  W E L D M E N T  S Y S T E M
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AWZK-20 20-Tier, Welded Each 1
ALZK-20BK 20-Tier, Knocked Down Each 1
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALZK & AWZK-series Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALZK &
AWZK-series
Each 12
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AWRS-20BK 20-Tier, Welded Each 1
ALRS-20BK 20-Tier, Knocked Down Each 1
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALZK & AWZK-
series
Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALZK &

NSF listed
ALPR-26BK
AWPR-26BK
ALRK-15
ALRK-3
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AWPR-26BK 26-Tier, Welded Each 1
ALPR-26BK 26-Tier, Knocked Down Each 1
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALZK & AWZK-
series
Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALZK &
AWZK-series
Each 12
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALRK-15 15-Tier Set 1
ALRC-5ST Caster for ALRK and AWRK-
series
Each 12
ALRC-5STK Caster w/Brake for ALRK &

K
IT
EM
 N
UM
BE
R
CASTER ITEM NUMBER
ALRC-5H
ALRC-5ST
ALRC-5HK
SRK-CTBAWRC-5HK
ALRC-5STK
ALRC-5P
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALRK-10-CV Cover for 10-Tier Rack Each 1/12
ALRK-20-CV Cover for 20-Tier and
30-Tier Racks
Each 1/12
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALRC-5P Caster for ALRK-3 Each 12